PhaseTrack® 047
LOW-LOSS MICRO COAXIAL CABLE
PT-047 is a low-loss, highly flexible,
foam-core micro coaxial cable. Originally
designed for space satellite programs,
this high-performance cable has many
applications across multiple markets. It
has a broad frequency range and strong

PT-047
Assemblies
Ordering Guide
USE ABBREVIATIONS FROM THE CHART BELOW.
PT047- SM SM-10.0 CM
  CONNECTOR B  CONNECTOR A   LENGTH
  0    sdsfdfs
  UNITS OF MEASURE
   CM     CENTIMETERS
    IN       INCHES
Model Number
EZ-047-MSMPF-RA
EZ-PT047-185M-SS
EZ-PT047-24M-SS
EZ-PT047-MSMPF-DS
EZ-PT047-KM-SS
EZ-PT047-SM-LW-SS
EZ-PT047-SMPF-DS
EZ-PT047-SMPSF-DS
Description
SMPM female Right Angle
1.85 male
2.4 male
SMPM female Straight
2.92 male Straight
SMA male stainless
SMP female Straight
SMPS female Straight
Part Number
3190-6817
3190-6875
3190-6876
3190-6880
3190-6877
3190-6878
3190-6879
3190-6898
VSWR max
1.50 @ DC-40 GHz
1.50 @ DC-67 GHz
1.50 @ DC-50 GHz
1.50 @ DC-65 GHz
1.50 @ DC-40 GHz
1.50 @ DC-26.5 GHz
1.50 @ DC-40 GHz
1.50 @ DC-65 GHz
Abbreviation
MSMPFR